CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information In this report Is public information)
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I Final report from 1‘/

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer

E or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.
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DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.
Date Purpose Amount
SEE  DITACAMENT
o
=
O
TOTAL
CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total

more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description
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Individual Donors > $100

Contribution Date

Full Name
Susan Ahlquist
Todd Milbrandt
Jeremy Emmi
Maggie Panetta
Kirk Gill
Jacob Struss
Elizabeth Bradley

Amount
$200.00
$600.00
$250.00
$600.00
$103.00
$250.00
$200.00

Street Address
2473 Glenwood Ln SW
928 10th Street Southwest
82710 1/2 St SW
309 Broadway Ave S
993 Whitney Ln SW
3730 95th Avenue Southwest
PO Box 6597

Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Byron

Rochester

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

State Zip Employer/Occcupation
55902 Retired
55902 Mayo Clinic
55902 Three Rivers Community Action
55904 Treedome Productions LLC
55902 Robert Gill Builder, LLC
55920 Struss Construction
55903 Mayo Clinic

Contribution Type
Cash
Cash
Cash
In-Kind
Cash
Cash
Cash

6/20/2024
6/30/2024

71712024

71812024
7/17/2024
7122/2024
7/28/2024



Disbursement Report - Pre-Primary (5/16 - 7/31/2024)

Description
5/20/24 Thank You Notes $28.00
5/20/24 Postage - USPS $37.40
5/23/24 Filing Fee $50.00
5/27/24 Website Services - Zastrow & Zastrow $400.00
6/11/24 Doorknocking Supplies - Office Max $20.95
6/12/24 Chamber of Commerce Event Fee $45.00
718124 Stickers $207.57
7/9/24 Graphic Design Services - Treedome $1,585.00
7/29/24 Postage - Postcard Mailing $302.25
7/30/24 Yard Signs - Davies Printing $1,181.80
7/30/24 Rack Cards - Davies Printing $940.69
7/30/24 Digital Ads - Meta $250.00
Various Web Hosting - Wix $72.00
Various Flyer Printing - Office Max $149.68
Various Canvassing Software Subscription & Setup $500.79
Various Anedot Fees $107.72

Total $5,878.85



